
MAMEC OY

AutoCAD SHX Text
Materiaali, muoto, mitat, malli, määrä

AutoCAD SHX Text
Aine-Material

AutoCAD SHX Text
Piir.numero

AutoCAD SHX Text
Laite

AutoCAD SHX Text
Osa

AutoCAD SHX Text
Osan tai kokoonpanoryhmän

AutoCAD SHX Text
nimitys

AutoCAD SHX Text
Piirt.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Massa

AutoCAD SHX Text
Kpl

AutoCAD SHX Text
Työ nro-Work No

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ent.nro

AutoCAD SHX Text
Uusi nro.

AutoCAD SHX Text
New No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Former No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Suhde

AutoCAD SHX Text
Scale

AutoCAD SHX Text
OL

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawn

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tark.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ckd

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hyv.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Appd

AutoCAD SHX Text
Massa-Weight

AutoCAD SHX Text
Kpl-Qty

AutoCAD SHX Text
08150 LOHJA

AutoCAD SHX Text
LL 80B4BS

AutoCAD SHX Text
L410008c

AutoCAD SHX Text
19.06.19

AutoCAD SHX Text
JK

AutoCAD SHX Text
---

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
28

AutoCAD SHX Text
27

AutoCAD SHX Text
29

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
38

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
39

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
33

AutoCAD SHX Text
34

AutoCAD SHX Text
32

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
35

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
36

AutoCAD SHX Text
37

AutoCAD SHX Text
31

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
39



RESERVERDEL LISTA LL80B4BS
L410008c
25.06.19

Part nr Dwg nr Name pcs
1 BRIGGS & STRATTON SERIES 850 I/C, 123P020008H1YY70001 1
2 BULT ZnK 8.8 M8x30 DIN933 12
3 BRICKA ZnK M8 DIN125 20
4 MUTTER ZnK 8.8 M8 DIN934 16
5 L307014G LYFTBYGEL B4BS 1
6 KILREM XPZ 670 2
7 L307015D MOTOR FÄSTE LL80 B4BS 1
8 L407052C KILREMHJUL DIA 80 LL80 B4BS 1
9 BULT ZnK 8.8 M8x40 DIN933 4
10 L307014G FÄSTPLATTA DIA 600 LL80 B4BS BRIGGS & STRATTON 1
11 L407052B KILREMHJUL DIA 95 LL80 B4BS 1
12 L407049 SKYDDPLÅT LL80 B4 1
13 BRICKA ZnK M6 DIN125 11
14 BULT ZnK 8.8 M6x10 DIN933 3
15 LÅSRING 25x1,2 DIN471 2
16 LÅSRING 52x2.0 DIN472 1
17 LAGER 6205 2RS 3
18 L408096 LAGERHUS LL-80B4BS 1
19 BULT A4 M10x10 DIN916 2
20 T401022 SPÅNHYLSA (H)LJ-80 T14T 1
21 O-RING OR 17.3x2.4 NBR 1
22 PROPP R 1/2" AISI316 1
23 T301012 STOMRÖR R= XXXX LJ80 T12TRA 1
24 T301013 AXEL L= XXXX LJ. LL-80 U > 1073 T13LL22 1
25 T403016 LAGERHOLK (H)LJ-80 A3T X
26 SPRINT A2 5x28 AISI 304 DIN 1481 3
27 T301012 LAGERHUS LL- 80 T12T2 1
28 LAGER 6303 1
29 MEKANISK TÄTNING (H)LJ/LL- 80 TARTEK T16H 1
30 MUTTER ZnK8.8 M6 DIN934 8
31 SLANGKLÄMMARE KK2075 ARES 1
32 BULT ZnK8.8 M10x25 DIN933 2
33 BRICKA ZnK M10 DIN125 2
34 MUTTER ZnK8.8 M10 DIN934 2
35 T203086B PUMPHUS LL- 80 2 1/2"L T19LL 1
36 T303006 SLITPLATTA LJ, LL- 80, 200 T20LL 1
37 SKRUV ZnK M 6x16 DIN963 4
38 T303004 PUMPHJUL LJ, LL,KL- 80 DIA=114 T18LL ( STD ) 1
38 T303004KH PUMPHJUL LJ, LL,KL- 80 DIA=114 HARD SVETSAD 1
39 T303007 TANDKRANS LJ, LL- 80 T21LL ( STD ) 1
39 T303007 TANDKRANS SLÅT LJ, LL- 80 1


